
Payroll Warrants FY24

Accrual  Dates Check Date Warrant #

FY23

Monday, May 15, 2023 to Sunday, May 28, 2023 Thursday, June 8, 2023 21 2349sp

Monday, May 29, 2023 to Sunday, June 11, 2023 Thursday, June 22, 2023 22 2351sp

Lumpsum Tentative Final day is June 22, 2023 Thursday, June 22, 2023 LS 2351ls

FY24

Monday, June 12, 2023 to Sunday, June 25, 2023 Thursday, July 6, 2023 2402sp
Monday, June 26, 2023 to Sunday, July 9, 2023 Thursday, July 20, 2023 2404sp
Monday, July 10, 2023 to Sunday, July 23, 2023 Thursday, August 3, 2023 2405sp
Monday, July 24, 2023 to Sunday, August 6, 2023 Thursday, August 17, 2023 2407sp
Monday, August 7, 2023 to Sunday, August 20, 2023 Thursday, August 31, 2023 1 2409sp

Monday, August 21, 2023 to Sunday, September 3, 2023 Thursday, September 14, 2023 2 2411sp

Monday, September 4, 2023 to Sunday, September 17, 2023 Thursday, September 28, 2023 3 2413sp

Monday, September 18, 2023 to Sunday, October 1, 2023 Thursday, October 12, 2023 4 2415sp

Monday, October 2, 2023 to Sunday, October 15, 2023 Thursday, October 26, 2023 5 2417sp 1

Monday, October 16, 2023 to Sunday, October 29, 2023 Thursday, November 9, 2023 6 2419sp 2

Monday, October 30, 2023 to Sunday, November 12, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023 7 2421sp 3

Monday, November 13, 2023 to Sunday, November 26, 2023 Thursday, December 7, 2023 8 2423sp 4

Monday, November 27, 2023 to Sunday, December 10, 2023 Thursday, December 21, 2023 9 2425sp 5

Monday, December 11, 2023 to Sunday, December 24, 2023 Thursday, January 4, 2024 10 2427sp 6

Monday, December 25, 2023 to Sunday, January 7, 2024 Thursday, January 18, 2024 11 2429sp 7

Monday, January 8, 2024 to Sunday, January 21, 2024 Thursday, February 1, 2024 12 2431sp 8

Monday, January 22, 2024 to Sunday, February 4, 2024 Thursday, February 15, 2024 13 2433sp 9

Monday, February 5, 2024 to Sunday, February 18, 2024 Thursday, February 29, 2024 14 2435sp 10

Monday, February 19, 2024 to Sunday, March 3, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024 15 2437sp

Monday, March 4, 2024 to Sunday, March 17, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024 16 2439sp

Monday, March 18, 2024 to Sunday, March 31, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024 17 2441sp

Monday, April 1, 2024 to Sunday, April 14, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 18 2443sp

Monday, April 15, 2024 to Sunday, April 28, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024 19 2445sp

Monday, April 29, 2024 to Sunday, May 12, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 20 2447sp

Monday, May 13, 2024 to Sunday, May 26, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 21 2449sp

Monday, May 27, 2024 to Sunday, June 9, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 22 2451sp

Lump Sum Tentative Final day is June 20, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 LS 2451ls

FY25 - Preliminary Dates

Monday, June 10, 2024 to Sunday, June 23, 2024 Thursday, July 4, 2024

Monday, June 24, 2024 to Sunday, July 7, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024 to Sunday, July 21, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024

Monday, July 22, 2024 to Sunday, August 4, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024 to Sunday, August 18, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024 1
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